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Empty tray for small components

912
Product no. 83812070
GTIN 4018754124718
Model EINLAGE 912 MIT
KLEINFAECHERN ZU
WERKZEUGWAGEN
Label. Empty tray for small components
Features. ¢ with compartments for small parts such as screws, nuts etc.

e oil and skydrol resistant

¢ 8 compartments each 60 x 80 mm or 80 x 80 mm

e 2 compartments each 100 x 165 mm or 50 x 330 mm

Advantages.

With compartments for small parts such as screws, nuts, etc..

Technical Attributes.

for no. TTS93, TTS95 PRO,
TTS98 PRO, WB 625, WB
621,93 TOP BOX, 920,
922N, 612 ST

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

520

345

30

520

345

30

5.382 dm3
83812070
0,355
0,000
0,000
4018754124718
GERMANY



Variants.
Art. no. Artikelnr. (ERP)
EINLAGE 912 MIT
83812070 ;I]EINFAECHERN
WERKZEUGWAGEN
GTIN-Code.
4018754 124718H
Accessories.
(5]
85010620 _ 81200010_
9
81200013_ 81200014_

O O

81200017_ 81200018_

Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG

Customs tariff no.

Packing standard
Weight

Description

Empty tray for small components

&)
81200011_

9

81200015_

81200019_
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Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
39269097

1

330¢g

GTIN

4018754124718

O

81200012_

)
81200016_

9

81200020_
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81200021_ 81200022_ 81200023_

&)

O

81200055_ 81200056_

9

81200104_ 81200105_ 81200106_ 81200107_



9

81200112_

81200154
Tool trolley

81200161
Tool trolley

81200165
Tool trolley

81200169
Tool trolley

81200173
Tool trolley

81200113_

81200155
Tool trolley

81200162
Tool trolley

81200166
Tool trolley

81200170
Tool trolley

81200174
Tool trolley

81200110_

81480000_

81200156
Tool trolley

81200163
Tool trolley

81200167
Tool trolley

81200171
Tool trolley

85010625

Mobile workbench
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81200111_
4!

96480002_

81200160
Tool trolley

81200164
Tool trolley

81200168
Tool trolley

81200172
Tool trolley

85010621
Mobile workbench



Product data sheet
04.07.2024

81200157 81300612 98830178
Tool box Service trolley Assortment tool with

tool trolley
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